
 

July 2019 
b14b_awardnotice_en Page 1 of 1 

Document to be completed by the contracting authority and made public after award of a contract 

SERVICE CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

Organization of events 

CB007.2.13.076/LAZARUS/Service – TD 03 

1.  Publication reference 

CB007.2.13.076/LAZARUS/Service – TD 03 

2.  Publication date of the contract notice 

5.6.2020. 

3. Lot number and lot title 

N/A 

4.  Contract number and value 

CB007.2.13.076/LAZARUS/Service – TD 03  

EUR 17.000,00 

5.  Date of award of the contract 

8.7.2020 

6.  Number of tenders received 

2 

7.  Overall score of chosen tender 

100 

8.  Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer  

SEDMICA PLUS D.O.O., Hajduk Veljkova 42, Negotin, Serbia  

SRB 

9. Duration of contract 

3 months 

10. Contracting authority  

Association LAZARUS, 18 Ive Stojanovic Street, Donji Milanovac, Serbia 

11. Legal basis 

Regulation (EU) No 236/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11 March 

2014 laying down common rules and procedures for the implementation of the Union's 

instruments for financing external action, and  

Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) No 447/2014 of May 2014 on the specific 

rules for implementing Regulation (EU) No 231/2014 of the European Parliament and of 

the Council establishing an Instrument for Pre-accession assistance (IPA II). 


